VESSEL HAUL-OUT TASK FORCE MARCH 17,2014
491 E. PIONEER AVENUE MONDAY, 3:30 PM
HOMER, ALASKA CITY HALL COWLES COUNCILCHAMBERS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

NOTICE OF MEETING
REGULAR MEETING

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENTS REGARDING ITEMS ON THE AGENDA
RECONSIDERATION

SYNOPSIS APPROVAL

A. March 3, 2014 Meeting Synopsis

VISITORS

STAFF REPORTS

PUBLIC HEARING

PENDING BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
A. Review of Large Vessel Haul-Out Facility - Potential Future Facility & Questionnaire

B. Ports and Harbors Create Economic Opportunity - A presentation from the 2010
AAHPA Conference in Wrangell

INFORMATIONAL ITEMS
COMMENTS OF THE AUDIENCE
COMMENTS OF CITY STAFF
COMMENTS OF THE TASK FORCE

ADJOURNMENT NEXT REGULAR MEETING IS SCHEDULED FOR FRIDAY, MARCH 28,2014 in
the City Hall Conference Room located at 491 E. Pioneer Ave, Homer, Alaska.



